Classifica Definitiva

2A2 prova Tour Trevigiano Data: 28/02/2016

Data creazione: 2024/05/19 07:01:50

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ORLER Jessica U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:50:32
2 ULIANA Francesca A.S.D. VITTORIENT 01:01:02
3 DAVID Donatella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:06:41
4 LOVISOTTO Marina FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:15:59
5 LUCCHETTA Jessica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:18:39
6 PRIMERANO Riano Carmela ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:41:01

Categoria: DIR1

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CANAL Marta FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:44:37
2 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:47:40
3 GHIZZO Paola A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:48:12
4 VALDETARA Valentina A.S.D. FONZASO 00:54:54
5 MARIOTTO Morena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:55:30
6 GIOVANELLI Laura ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:57:13
7 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:57:58
8 PACIERI Antonella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:08:20
9 BELTRAMELLO Elena A.S.D. VITTORIENT 02:08:35

Categoria: DIR2

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SIMION Ester A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:26:35
2 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:36:44
3 VIECELI Elena A.S.D. FONZASO 00:37:28
4 FURLIN Marisa A.S.D. FONZASO 00:38:48
5 FATTOR Mirella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:40:39

Categoria: DIR3

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 KALTENHAUSER Jessica A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:34:30
2 TOMELLERI Lucia OK Montello ASD 00:34:39
3 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:36:16

Categoria: ES1

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MALACARNE Jonni U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:33:31
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GRAVA Paride

PIN Roland

TURRA Piero

GAIO Aaron

DE NONI Alessandro
GIOVANELLI Valter
SCOPEL Mattia
STRINGHER Luca
SCROCCARO Vanni
PADOVAN Fabio
COLLODET Stefano
MEL Maurizio

PILAT Carlo

ULIANA Siro
LONGO Luca
FORNASIERO Riccardo
ZONATO Stefano
ALLOCCO Maurizio
BELLO' Gregorio
BERNARDI Silvano

Categoria: ES2

Pos.
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Nome

VIEL Stefano
TONETTO Marco
BERNARDI Matteo
ORLER Patrizio
CRESPAN Luca
PEGORER Enzo
BETTIN Renato
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
FATTOR Manlio
MIATTO Gianni

DE NADAI Mauro
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
TAUFER Piero
CATARIN Francesco
ZANATTA Walter
SALVADOR Giuseppe
MIRAVAL Silvano
PANIZ Denis
CUDICIO Marco Peter
DE MARTIN Diego
MAZZUCCO Walter
SCOPEL Costantino
ECCHER Renzo
BORT Paolo
MATTIUZZO Rolando
BIANCHIN Emanuele
BORTOLUZZI Roberto
GOMIERO Andrea

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
OK Montello ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
G.S. FORESTALE

A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:38:10
00:38:18
00:38:28
00:38:53
00:42:07
00:44:10
00:44:19
00:45:32
00:45:57
00:46:09
00:46:51
00:47:43
00:50:22
00:51:47
00:54:13
00:54:23
00:55:48
01:01:53
01:08:01
01:28:44

Tempo
00:34:10
00:35:21
00:36:20
00:36:53
00:39:34
00:39:44
00:41:07
00:41:18
00:41:31
00:41:58
00:42:08
00:42:32
00:43:15
00:44:24
00:44:30
00:45:22
00:46:34
00:48:25
00:48:52
00:51:56
00:53:13
00:53:31
00:56:13
00:58:10
00:58:27
00:59:21
01:00:59
01:01:00
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TOMASI Renato
MOGNO Michele
SPIRONELLI Riccardo

Categoria: ES3

Pos.
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Nome

BELLOTTO Massimo
KALTENHAUSER Loris
MALACARNE Ruben
BELLOTTO Matteo
MAZZON Daniele
DALTO Carlo
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
CAMBRUZZI Kevin
BORTOLUZZI Andrea
PRIMON Marcello
MUTTON Pietro

Categoria: ES4

Pos.
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Nome
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
DE MARTIN Enrico
SCALET Diego

BEN MOSBAH Thamer
MAZZON Federico
ROSSI Alberto

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

01:13:28
00:33:27
00:42:28

Tempo
00:27:31
00:29:23
00:33:13
00:34:28
00:36:52
00:37:51
00:41:56
00:42:05
00:42:47
00:45:41
01:06:45

Tempo
00:22:59
00:23:32
00:24:16
00:24:44
00:36:44
00:00:00



