

Classifica Definitiva

2ª prova Tour Trevigiano

Data: 28/02/2016

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 21:02:14

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ORLER Jessica	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:50:32
2	ULIANA Francesca	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:01:02
3	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:06:41
4	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:15:59
5	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:18:39
6	PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:41:01

Categoria: DIR1

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:44:37
2	MARCANTONI Antonella	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:47:40
3	GHIZZO Paola	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:48:12
4	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:54:54
5	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:55:30
6	GIOVANELLI Laura	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:57:13
7	LORENZET Tazia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:57:58
8	PACIERI Antonella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:08:20
9	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	02:08:35

Categoria: DIR2

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SIMION Ester	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:35
2	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:36:44
3	VIECELI Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:37:28
4	FURLIN Marisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:38:48
5	FATTOR Mirella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:40:39

Categoria: DIR3

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KALTENHAUSER Jessica	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:34:30
2	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:34:39
3	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:36:16

Categoria: ES1

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MALACARNE Jonni	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:33:31

2	GRAVA Paride	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:38:10
3	PIN Roland	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:18
4	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:38:28
5	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:38:53
6	DE NONI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:07
7	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:44:10
8	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:44:19
9	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:45:32
10	SCROCCARO Vanni	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:45:57
11	PADOVAN Fabio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:46:09
12	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:51
13	MEL Maurizio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:43
14	PILAT Carlo	G.S. FORESTALE	00:50:22
15	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:51:47
16	LONGO Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:54:13
17	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:54:23
18	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:55:48
19	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	01:01:53
20	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:08:01
21	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:28:44

Categoria: ES2

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIEL Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:10
2	TONETTO Marco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:21
3	BERNARDI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:20
4	ORLER Patrizio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:53
5	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:39:34
6	PEGORER Enzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:39:44
7	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:41:07
8	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:41:18
9	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:41:31
10	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:41:58
11	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:08
12	ANDRIGHETTI Elia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:42:32
13	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:43:15
14	CATARIN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:44:24
15	ZANATTA Walter	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:30
16	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:45:22
17	MIRAVALL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:46:34
18	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:48:25
19	CUDICIO Marco Peter	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:48:52
20	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:56
21	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:53:13
22	SCOPEL Costantino	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:53:31
23	ECCHER Renzo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:56:13
24	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:58:10
25	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:58:27
26	BIANCHIN Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:59:21
27	BORTOLUZZI Roberto	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:00:59
28	GOMIERO Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:01:00

29 TOMASI Renato	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:13:28
PM MOGNO Michele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:33:27
PM SPIRONELLI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:28

Categoria: ES3

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:27:31
2	KALTENHAUSER Loris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:29:23
3	MALACARNE Ruben	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:33:13
4	BELLOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:28
5	MAZZON Daniele	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:36:52
6	DALTO Carlo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:37:51
7	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:41:56
8	CAMBRUZZI Kevin	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:42:05
9	BORTOLUZZI Andrea	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:42:47
10	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:45:41
11	MUTTON Pietro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:45

Categoria: ES4

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FRANCESCHINEL Chris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:59
2	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:32
3	SCALET Diego	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:16
4	BEN MOSBAH Thamer	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:44
5	MAZZON Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:36:44
RI	ROSSI Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00